Sterling College Career Outcomes
Class of 2021

What are Sterling Grads Doing Now?
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* The center of each circle corresponds to the percent of grads employed or with grad school plans

Data is as of 6/1/21 and was gathered from graduate surveys, updates provided to Career Services, LinkedIn Profiles, and information provided by faculty.
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How many graduates did we have (by Major)?
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How many had internships?

... of our students had at least 1 Our students had
internship before graduation.
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internships in 5 states, Washington DC,
and Slovakia.

Data is as of 6/1/21 and was gathered from graduate surveys, updates provided to Career Services, LinkedIn Profiles, and information provided by faculty.
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What Are They Doing? Internships
Grad % Job or

Grads| Employed Seeking School Other| Grad School Yes No %
Art & Design 2 0 2 0 0 0% 0 2 0%
Athletic Training 3 1 1 1 0 67% 1 1 50%
Biblical Studies 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 1 0%
Biology 9 3 3 1 2 44% 6 1 86%
Business Administration 15 9 5 1 0 67% 15 0 100%

Chemistry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christian Ministries 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 1 0%

Christian Thought 1 1 0 0 0 100% 0 0
Communications and Media Arts 1 0 1 0 0 0% 1 0 100%
Criminal Justice 8 3 3 1 1 50% 8 0 100%
Elementary Education 6 5 1 0 0 83% 6 0 100%
English 1 1 0 0 0 100% 1 0 100%
Exercise Science 8 3 1 3 1 75% 7 0 100%
Health Science 12 1 0 8 3 75% 0 7 0%
History 5 4 1 0 0 80% 2 3 40%

Interdisciplinary Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mathematics 1 1 0 0 0 100% 1 0 100%
Music 2 2 0 0 0 100% 2 0 100%
Organizational Management 10 8 1 1 0 90% 1 6 14%
Psychology 6 4 1 1 0 83% 2 1 67%
Secondary Education Licensure 5 4 1 0 0 80% 5 0 100%
Sports Management 4 3 0 0 1 75% 4 0 100%
Theatre Arts 3 3 0 0 0 100% 1 2 33%

Writing & Editing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Sterling College 94 49 21 17 7 70% 54 24 69%

Employers Include:
o StateFarm- DCI -

s S
) — Kansas
\ Modern%. e

Department of Wildlife, Parks
and Tourism

“Apple Valley. Woodmen
72 Northwestern
{ f/ : Sk "\\_(f?M tual’

. CHILD =" Mutu e —

O-start  MercyT o
Do
g

Z]ABRIVE behavloral

INNOVATIONS

CEF

CHILD EVANGELISM
O FELLOWSHIP®

OLORADY

RAPIDS

EmpOria

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

HUTCHINSON

REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Data is as of 6/1/21 and was gathered from graduate surveys, updates provided to Career Services, LinkedIn Profiles, and information provided by faculty.



